High-Density Overhead
Storage Systems
H
igh-D
ensity O
verhead S
torage S
ystem

B
B
E
E
Stationary "Fixed" Unit Kits
Includes 8 - 86" posts, 4 – 5" bumpers, 8 seismic footplates,
4 single-track mounting brackets and hardware necessary
for connecting stationary end units to track. One kit is
required per system.  Available in Zinc or Chrome.
Shelf Width
(in.)     (mm)
Lacquered Zinc
Model #
Chrome
Model #
18" 457 HDOWF-18LZ HDOWF-18C
21" 533 HDOWF-21LZ HDOWF-21C
24" 610 HDOWF-24LZ HDOWF-24C
30" 762 HDOWF-30LZ HDOWF-30C
Mobile Unit Kits
Includes 4 – 74" posts, 4 – 3" bumpers, 4 – 5" swivel
casters, 2 total-lock caster bars and 4 top roller assemblies.
Available in Zinc or Chrome.
   Shelf Width
 (in.)         (mm)
Lacquered Zinc
Model #
Chrome
Model #
18" 457 HDOWM-18LZ HDOWM-18C
21" 533 HDOWM-21LZ HDOWM-21C
24" 610 HDOWM-24LZ HDOWM-24C
30" 762 HDOWM-30LZ HDOWM-30C
Track Set
Includes necessary sections of track for
lengths of 4' to 20' in 2-foot increments.
Each set includes two sections for both
front and back.  For lengths over 20 feet
or for odd sizes, please contact our Sales
Department for assistance.
Length
Model #(feet) (mm)
5' 1524 HDOWT-05
6' 1829 HDOWT-06
7' 2134 HDOWT-07
8' 2438 HDOWT-08
9' 2743 HDOWT-09
10' 3048 HDOWT-10
11' 3353 HDOWT-11
12' 3658 HDOWT-12
13' 3962 HDOWT-13
14' 4267 HDOWT-14
15' 4572 HDOWT-15
16' 4877 HDOWT-16
17' 5182 HDOWT-17
18' 5486 HDOWT-18
19' 5791 HDOWT-19
20' 6096 HDOWT-20
21' 6401 HDOWT-21
Fixed Intermediate Kit
Recommended for track lengths greater than 21 feet.
Includes 2 double track mounting brackets, 4 – 86" posts,
4 – 5" bumpers, 4 seismic footplates, 4 split sleeves and all
necessary hardware for connecting unit to track.
Shelf Width Lacquered Zinc
Model #
Chrome
Model #(in.) (mm)
18" 457 HDOWI-18LZ HDOWI-18C
21" 533 HDOWI-21LZ HDOWI-21C
24" 610 HDOWI-24LZ HDOWI-24C
30" 762 HDOWI-30LZ HDOWI-30C